MODEL: M5XWTU
M5XWTU SPECIFICATIONS ES-2768 Rev.5   Page 1/5
Super-mini Terminal Block Signal Conditioners M5X-UNIT
MULTI POWER TRANSDUCER
(self-powered, PC programmable)
Functions & Features
• Super-mini power transmitter
• 5 to 600 A clamp CT use for current sensor

mm [inch]
MODEL: M5XWTU-11[1][2]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: M5XWTU-11[1][2]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] and [2].
  (e.g. M5XWTU-113/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01/SET)
CONFIGURATION
1: Single phase / 2-wire and 3-wire, 3-phase / 3-wire
INPUT
1: 240 V AC / CLSE
Clamp-on current sensor is selectable from below.
CLSE (5A, 50A, 100A, 200A, 400A, 600A)
5A is available as CT's secondary.
[1] EXTERNAL INTERFACE
1: Analog output -Field selectable
· DC current output: 0 - 20 mA DC
· DC voltage output: -5 - +5 V DC
· DC voltage output: -10 - +10 V DC
2: Pulse / alarm output
3: Modbus communication
[2] OPTIONS
Other Options
blank: none
/Q: Option other than the above (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
TERMINAL SCREW MATERIAL
/S01: Stainless steel
EX-FACTORY SETTING
/SET: Preset according to the Ordering Information Sheet
 (No. ESU-2768)
RELATED PRODUCTS
• PC Configurator cable (model: COP-US)
• PC configurator software (model: PMCFG)
Downloadable at our web site.
• Clamp-on current sensor (model: CLSE)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Terminal block
Connection: M3.5 screw terminals (torque 0.8 N·m)
Screw terminal: Nickel-plated steel (standard) or stainless
steel
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: Current input or voltage input to analog output or
pulse output or Modbus
Measured variables
  Voltage: R-S, S-T, T-R
  Current: R, S, T
  Active power
  Reactive power
  Apparent power
  Power factor
  Frequency
  Active energy: Incoming / outgoing
  Reactive energy: Incoming / outgoing / lag (inductive)
  /lead (capacitive)
  Apparent energy
  Average active power (demand)
  Average reactive power (demand)
  Average apparent power (demand)
  Average (demand) current: R, S, T
  Harmonic distortion
  Overall distortion ratio, content rate (2nd to 31st)
  Voltage: R-S, S-T, T-R
  Current: R, S, T
  Max. and min. values
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: M5XWTU